Missoula City Council
Committee Schedule

Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at

140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, January 8, 2020, Committee Meetings

Meeting Type

Committee of the Whole
Administration and Finance Committee

Parks and Conservation Committee

Public Works Committee

Land Use and Planning Committee

Start Time

End Time
10:40 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:35 PM

11:15 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM

Location

City Council Chambers
City Council Chambers
City Council Chambers
City Council Chambers
City Council Chambers

Wednesday, January 8, 2020, Discussion Iltems

MeetingType
Committee of the
Whole

Administration and
Finance Committee

Parks and Conservation
Committee

Public Works
Committee

Committee Schedule

Start Time End Time

10:40 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Title

11:15 AM

Sponsor

Council Appointments to Local
Emergency Planning Committee,
Community Forum, City County Health
Board , Transportation Policy
Coordinating Committee and Missoula

1 Civic Television Advisory Committee

Marty Rehbein

Election of City Council Committee

2 chairs

Marty Rehbein

11:25 AM

Lease/Purchase Agreement with
Missoula Food Bank and Community
Center and Sublease Agreement with Annette

3 Partnership Health Center, Inc.

Marchesseault

12:00 PM
4  Master Fee Schedule

Shirley Kinsey

3:05 PM

Phantom Hills Water Infrastructure Site
Fence Construction with Gecko Fence

5 and Landscape

Jerry Ellis

Request to vacate Ronald Avenue right-
of-way north of the alley between Block
12 and 13 of Montana Addition
adjacent to Lots 10 & 11 north and
south of the ditch in Block 13 of
Montana Addition, as well as a portion

6 of South 4th Street East right-of-way

Andrew Boughan
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Missoula City Council
Committee Schedule

Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at
140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.

Land Use and Planning
Committee 12:35 PM 3:05 PM
City Rezone (and street vacation) South
4th Street East & Ronald Avenue
Rezone from RT2.7 Residential / NC-UD
University District Neighborhood
Character Overlay and M1R-2 Limited
Industrial-Residential to B1-3
7 Neighborhood Business Andrew Boughan

1475 Eaton Street - Blessed Trinity
8 Rezone Andrew Boughan
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