

# Missoula City Council

## Committee Schedule

Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at 140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.

### Wednesday, January 8, 2020, Committee Meetings

Meeting Type	Start Time	End Time	Location
Committee of the Whole	10:40 AM	11:15 AM	City Council Chambers
Administration and Finance Committee	11:20 AM	11:25 AM	City Council Chambers
Parks and Conservation Committee	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	City Council Chambers
Public Works Committee	12:30 PM	3:05 PM	City Council Chambers
Land Use and Planning Committee	12:35 PM	3:05 PM	City Council Chambers

### Wednesday, January 8, 2020, Discussion Items

MeetingType	Start Time	End Time	Title	Sponsor
Committee of the Whole	10:40 AM	11:15 AM	Council Appointments to Local Emergency Planning Committee, Community Forum, City County Health Board , Transportation Policy Coordinating Committee and Missoula	
			1 <u>Civic Television Advisory Committee</u>	Marty Rehbein
			2 <u>Election of City Council Committee chairs</u>	Marty Rehbein
Administration and Finance Committee	11:20 AM	11:25 AM	Lease/Purchase Agreement with Missoula Food Bank and Community Center and Sublease Agreement with	Annette Marchesseault
			3 <u>Partnership Health Center, Inc.</u>	
Parks and Conservation Committee	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	4 <u>Master Fee Schedule</u>	Shirley Kinsey
Public Works Committee	12:30 PM	3:05 PM	5 <u>Phantom Hills Water Infrastructure Site Fence Construction with Gecko Fence and Landscape</u>	Jerry Ellis
			6 <u>Request to vacate Ronald Avenue right-of-way north of the alley between Block 12 and 13 of Montana Addition adjacent to Lots 10 &amp; 11 north and south of the ditch in Block 13 of Montana Addition, as well as a portion of South 4th Street East right-of-way</u>	Andrew Boughan

# **Missoula City Council**

## **Committee Schedule**

**Committee meetings are held in the City Council Chambers at  
140 West Pine Street Missoula, Montana, unless otherwise noted.**

Land Use and Planning Committee	12:35 PM	3:05 PM	
			City Rezone (and street vacation) South 4th Street East & Ronald Avenue Rezone from RT2.7 Residential / NC-UD University District Neighborhood Character Overlay and M1R-2 Limited Industrial-Residential to B1-3
	7	Neighborhood Business	Andrew Boughan
	8	1475 Eaton Street - Blessed Trinity Rezone	Andrew Boughan